
March 30, 2017 Page 1 of 2

76G  83490-00    CONVERTED TERMINATESWater Right Number:

Priority Date:

Maximum Flow Rate:

Owners: ATLANTIC RICHFIELD CO 
% SANDRA STASH, P.E.

ANACONDA, MT 59711
307 E PARK AVE, STE 400

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

76G  83490-00 General Abstract

Maximum Volume:

GROUNDWATERSource Type:

Source Name: GROUNDWATER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

 UP TO 12 WELLS WITHIN THE ABOVE LOCATIONS.

WELL

WELL

WELL

WELL

WELL

WELL

WELL

WELL

WELL

WELL

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Diversion Means: 

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

Period of Diversion:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

25

32

36

6

7

18

19

2

5

9

10W

10W

10W

9W

9W

9W

9W

10W

10W

10W

5N

5N

5N

5N

5N

5N

5N

4N

4N

4N

SW

SE

SW

SE

NE

SW

NW

NE

NW

NW

DEER LODGE

DEER LODGE

DEER LODGE

DEER LODGE

DEER LODGE

DEER LODGE

DEER LODGE

DEER LODGE

DEER LODGE

DEER LODGE

Purpose (use): OBSERVATION AND TESTING  

Volume:
Purpose (Use): OBSERVATION AND TESTING

Period of Use:

Version Status: TERMINATED



March 30, 2017 Page 2 of 2

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

25
32
36

6
7

18
19

2
5
9

5N
5N
5N
5N
5N
5N
5N
4N
4N
4N

10W
10W
10W
9W
9W
9W
9W

10W
10W
10W

DEER LODGE
DEER LODGE
DEER LODGE
DEER LODGE
DEER LODGE
DEER LODGE
DEER LODGE
DEER LODGE
DEER LODGE
DEER LODGE

SW
SE
SW
SE
NE
SW
NW
NE
NW
NW

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

FOR THE RECORD IN THIS MATTER, THE INTERIM PERMIT IS BEING ISSUED ACCORDING TO THE 
INSISTANCE OF THE DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR AND LEGAL STAFF, EVEN THOUGH AN INTERIM PERMIT 
IS NOT NECESSARY BECAUSE THERE IS NO BENEFICIAL USE INTENDED BEYOND THE TESTING OF 
THE AQUIFERS. MONTANA WATER LAW AND BOARD RULES DO NOT REQUIRE A PERMIT BE APPLIED 
FOR AND GRANTED IN A CASE SUCH AS THIS.

 INTERIM PERMIT EXPIRES ON JANUARY 31, 1994.

 9/15/94 INTERIM PERMIT - DIDN'T PURSUE PROJECT

Remarks:

76G  83490-00 General Abstract

Geocodes/Valid:  -- NO VALID GEOCODES --


