## STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

## **GENERAL ABSTRACT**

Water Right Number:	76G 83490-00 CONVERTED TERMINATES Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT									
	Version Status: TERMINATED									
Owners:	ATLANTIC RICHFIELD CO % SANDRA STASH, P.E. 307 E PARK AVE, STE 400 ANACONDA, MT 59711									
Priority Date:										
Purpose (use):	OBSERVATION AND TESTING									
Maximum Flow Rate:										
Maximum Volume:										
Source Name:	GROUNDWATER									
Source Type:	GROUNDWATER									
Point of Diversion and M										
ID	Govt Lot	Qtr Sec	Sec	Twp	Rge	County				
1		SW	25	5N		DEER LODGE				
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:										
2		SE	32	5N	10W	DEER LODGE				
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:	: WELL									
3		SW	36	5N	10W	DEER LODGE				
Period of Diversion										
Diversion Means:	WELL									
4		SE	6	5N	۹\ <i>\\</i>	DEER LODGE				
		OL	Ū		500	DEEREODOE				
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:	WELL		_							
5		NE	7	5N	9W	DEER LODGE				
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:										
6		SW	18	5N	9W	DEER LODGE				
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:	: WELL									
7		NW	19	5N	9W	DEER LODGE				
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:	: WELL									
8		NE	2	4N	10W	DEER LODGE				
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:	: WELL									
9		NW	5	4N	10W	DEER LODGE				
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:	: WELL									
10		NW	9	4N	10W	DEER LODGE				
Period of Diversion										
Diversion Means:	WELL UP TO 12 WELLS WITHIN THE ABOVE LOCATIONS.									
Purpose (Use): Volume:	OBSERVATION AND TESTING									
Period of Use										

Period of Use:

Place of	of Use:						
ID	Acres	Govt Lot	Qtr Sec	Sec	Twp	Rge	<b>County</b>
1			SW	25	5N	10W	DEER LODGE
2			SE	32	5N	10W	DEER LODGE
3			SW	36	5N	10W	DEER LODGE
4			SE	6	5N	9W	DEER LODGE
5			NE	7	5N	9W	DEER LODGE
6			SW	18	5N	9W	DEER LODGE
7			NW	19	5N	9W	DEER LODGE
8			NE	2	4N	10W	DEER LODGE
9			NW	5	4N	10W	DEER LODGE
10			NW	9	4N	10W	DEER LODGE

Geocodes/Valid: -- NO VALID GEOCODES --

## **Remarks:**

FOR THE RECORD IN THIS MATTER, THE INTERIM PERMIT IS BEING ISSUED ACCORDING TO THE INSISTANCE OF THE DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR AND LEGAL STAFF, EVEN THOUGH AN INTERIM PERMIT IS NOT NECESSARY BECAUSE THERE IS NO BENEFICIAL USE INTENDED BEYOND THE TESTING OF THE AQUIFERS. MONTANA WATER LAW AND BOARD RULES DO NOT REQUIRE A PERMIT BE APPLIED FOR AND GRANTED IN A CASE SUCH AS THIS.

INTERIM PERMIT EXPIRES ON JANUARY 31, 1994.

9/15/94 INTERIM PERMIT - DIDN'T PURSUE PROJECT